Clerk Item No.	Proposed By	Assigned To	Summary
330-11	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2011
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE DISTRICT ATTORNEY'S OFFICE. 330-11(OMB)
331-11	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2011
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE DISTRICT ATTORNEY'S OFFICE. 331-11(OMB)
332-11	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2011
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE DISTRICT ATTORNEY'S OFFICE. 332-11(OMB)
333-11	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2011
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE DISTRICT ATTORNEY'S OFFICE. 333-11(OMB)
334-11	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2011
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE DISTRICT ATTORNEY'S OFFICE. 334-11(OMB)
335-11	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2011
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE DISTRICT ATTORNEY'S OFFICE. 335-11(OMB)
336-11	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2011
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE CRIME VICTIMS ASSISTANCE PROGRAM. 336-11(OMB)
337-11	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2011
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
220.44			CONNECTION WITH THE NASSAU COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT. 337-11(OMB)
339-11	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2011
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
255 11	DD		CONNECTION WITH THE CORRECTIONAL CENTER. 339-11(OMB)
355-11	PD	PS, F, R	<u>RESOLUTION NO2011</u> AUTHORIZING THE SIGNING OF A NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF
			TRANSPORTATION SUPPLEMENTAL GRANT AGREEMENT FOR FUNDS TO SUPPORT
			POLICE ENFORCEMENT OF HIGH OCCUPANCY VEHICLE LAWS ON THE LONG
			ISLAND EXPRESSWAY. 355-11(PD)

356-11	PD	PS, F, R	RESOLUTION NO2011
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN INTER-
			MUNICIPAL AGREEMENT WITH THE COUNTY OF WESTCHESTER IN RELATION TO
			WESTCHESTER COUNTY PERFORMING TRACE EVIDENCE ANALYSIS FOR NASSAU
			COUNTY. 356-11(PD)